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SARAJEVO AQUATICS
SARAJEVO, 11.5.2019

Disciplina 1 Muški, 25m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
11.5.2019. - 9:45 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. HADŽIĆ, Osman 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 17.24 148
2. ČORBO, Ali 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 17.25 148
3. ĆESIĆ, Emir 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 17.79 135
4. PATAK, Danin 05 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 19.61 100
5. DINAR, Mahir 08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 20.57 87
6. HADŽIMULIĆ, Emir 07 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 21.81 73
7. ŠILJ, Andrej 10 Sportina, SA 23.72 57
8. HADŽIĆ, Ismail 10 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 23.96 55
9. SOKOL, Harun 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 24.01 54

10. TRUBARAC, Jure 11 Orka, MO 24.09 54
11. GRELJO, Džan 09 Bosna, SA 24.15 54
12. BURAZEROVIĆ, Sami 10 Sharks, SA 24.42 52
13. ROZIĆ, Joško 11 Orka, MO 24.57 51

BULIĆ, Faris 07 Bosna, SA 24.57 51
15. KUŠEŠ, Adel 09 Sportivo, SA 24.75 50
16. OVČINA, Nedim 08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 24.76 50
17. RAHIMIĆ, Ishak 09 Orka, MO 24.98 48
18. GRANOV, Adi 09 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 24.99 48
19. HADŽIĆ, Benjamin 09 Sportina, SA 25.08 48
20. KUŠEŠ, Adian 12 Sportivo, SA 25.52 45
21. FAZLAGIĆ, Eldar 11 Orka, MO 25.65 45
22. PLJEVLJAK, Rijad 11 Sportivo, SA 25.92 43
23. TASOVAC, Filip 08 KVS Leotar, TB 26.11 42
24. KUNDAČINA, Igor 08 KVS Leotar, TB 26.86 39
25. KOVAČEVIĆ, Ali 10 Sharks, SA 27.55 36
26. TORLO, Mak 11 Orka, MO 27.67 35
27. ROZIĆ, Leon 09 Orka, MO 28.23 33
28. PINDŽO, Davud 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 28.77 31
29. ŠPEC, Leon 09 Orka, MO 29.51 29
30. BAJRAMOVIĆ, Arijan 10 H2o, Sa 29.63 29
31. KARIĆ, Muhamed 07 Sportivo, SA 29.72 28
32. SALISPAHIĆ, Amsal 11 Sport Time, SA 29.88 28
33. GLIBIĆ, Adriano 08 Orka, MO 30.03 28
34. SIJERCIC, Amar 12 Spid Sarajevo 31.22 25
35. DRLJA, Ivan 10 Orka, MO 31.48 24
36. ŠERAK, Nur 12 Sportivo, SA 31.55 24
37. LIČINA, Hamza 08 Sportina, SA 32.77 21
38. SAMARDŽIĆ, Petar 12 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 33.18 20
39. KOVAČ, Jan 11 Orka, MO 33.20 20
40. ABDIĆ, Šemsudin 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 33.48 20
41. TELALAGIĆ, Alden 09 H2o, Sa 34.76 18
42. KOPIC, Emir 13 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 37.00 15
43. LUČIĆ, Maksim 10 H2o, Sa 37.04 14
44. DRAŠKOVIĆ, Miloš 09 KVS Leotar, TB 39.22 12
45. ČURT, Isak Mak 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 39.29 12
46. KOSO, Amar 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 40.58 11
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SARAJEVO AQUATICS
SARAJEVO, 11.5.2019

Disciplina 1, Muški, 25m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

47. ĐONKO, Jan 11 Orka, MO 44.50 8
48. REŠIDOVIĆ, Adin 11 Eko Sport, SA 48.31 6
49. KOPIC, Edin 15 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 59.26 3

E

1. DINAR, Mahir 08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 20.57 87
2. HADŽIMULIĆ, Emir 07 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 21.81 73
3. BULIĆ, Faris 07 Bosna, SA 24.57 51
4. OVČINA, Nedim 08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 24.76 50
5. TASOVAC, Filip 08 KVS Leotar, TB 26.11 42
6. KUNDAČINA, Igor 08 KVS Leotar, TB 26.86 39
7. KARIĆ, Muhamed 07 Sportivo, SA 29.72 28
8. GLIBIĆ, Adriano 08 Orka, MO 30.03 28
9. LIČINA, Hamza 08 Sportina, SA 32.77 21

F

1. GRELJO, Džan 09 Bosna, SA 24.15 54
2. KUŠEŠ, Adel 09 Sportivo, SA 24.75 50
3. RAHIMIĆ, Ishak 09 Orka, MO 24.98 48
4. GRANOV, Adi 09 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 24.99 48
5. HADŽIĆ, Benjamin 09 Sportina, SA 25.08 48
6. ROZIĆ, Leon 09 Orka, MO 28.23 33
7. ŠPEC, Leon 09 Orka, MO 29.51 29
8. TELALAGIĆ, Alden 09 H2o, Sa 34.76 18
9. DRAŠKOVIĆ, Miloš 09 KVS Leotar, TB 39.22 12

G

1. ŠILJ, Andrej 10 Sportina, SA 23.72 57
2. HADŽIĆ, Ismail 10 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 23.96 55
3. TRUBARAC, Jure 11 Orka, MO 24.09 54
4. BURAZEROVIĆ, Sami 10 Sharks, SA 24.42 52
5. ROZIĆ, Joško 11 Orka, MO 24.57 51
6. KUŠEŠ, Adian 12 Sportivo, SA 25.52 45
7. FAZLAGIĆ, Eldar 11 Orka, MO 25.65 45
8. PLJEVLJAK, Rijad 11 Sportivo, SA 25.92 43
9. KOVAČEVIĆ, Ali 10 Sharks, SA 27.55 36

10. TORLO, Mak 11 Orka, MO 27.67 35
11. PINDŽO, Davud 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 28.77 31
12. BAJRAMOVIĆ, Arijan 10 H2o, Sa 29.63 29
13. SALISPAHIĆ, Amsal 11 Sport Time, SA 29.88 28
14. SIJERCIC, Amar 12 Spid Sarajevo 31.22 25
15. DRLJA, Ivan 10 Orka, MO 31.48 24
16. ŠERAK, Nur 12 Sportivo, SA 31.55 24
17. SAMARDŽIĆ, Petar 12 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 33.18 20
18. KOVAČ, Jan 11 Orka, MO 33.20 20
19. ABDIĆ, Šemsudin 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 33.48 20
20. KOPIC, Emir 13 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 37.00 15
21. LUČIĆ, Maksim 10 H2o, Sa 37.04 14
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SARAJEVO AQUATICS
SARAJEVO, 11.5.2019

Disciplina 1, Dečaci, 25m Slobodno/Free, G

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

22. ČURT, Isak Mak 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 39.29 12
23. KOSO, Amar 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 40.58 11
24. ĐONKO, Jan 11 Orka, MO 44.50 8
25. REŠIDOVIĆ, Adin 11 Eko Sport, SA 48.31 6
26. KOPIC, Edin 15 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 59.26 3

VK-EXH MUHIĆ, Amna 11 Eko Sport, SA 33.81 29
VK-EXH NAZDRAJIĆ, Mirza 12 Eko Sport, SA 43.12 14
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